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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $139.00 $94.00 $45.00  0.23  0.39  0.0020 SPOT

 0.23
20 SPOT Totals: $94.00 $139.00 $45.00 

5 $50.00 $0.00 $50.00  0.08  0.80  0.005 SPOT

 0.08
5 SPOT Totals: $0.00 $50.00 $50.00 

2 $15.00 $0.00 $15.00  0.02  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $60.00 $0.00 $60.00  0.10  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $15.00 $0.00 $15.00  0.02  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.02  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $15.50 $29.83 ($14.33)  0.03  0.68  0.00BEST BET

 0.19
BEST BET Totals: $29.83 $115.50 $85.67 

40 $235.00 $250.00 ($15.00)  0.38 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.38
BOTTOM S Totals: $250.00 $235.00 ($15.00)

32 $40.00 $10.00 $30.00  0.07  0.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.07
EDGE S Totals: $10.00 $40.00 $30.00 

2 $162.50 $113.75 $48.75  0.27  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

3 $232.00 $153.75 $78.25  0.38  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

4 $683.50 $275.50 $408.00  1.12  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

5 $256.00 $49.25 $206.75  0.42  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $490.50 $223.80 $266.70  0.80  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

7 $31.50 $6.75 $24.75  0.05  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $92.25 $4.00 $88.25  0.15  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

9 $35.00 $9.00 $26.00  0.06  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $39.00 $7.25 $31.75  0.06  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $29.50 $10.00 $19.50  0.05  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 3.37
MEAN GR Totals: $853.05 $2,061.75 $1,208.70 

4 $137.50 $13.60 $123.90  0.22  0.45  0.00MONEYBAL

5 $38.00 $0.00 $38.00  0.06  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 0.29
MONEYBAL Totals: $13.60 $175.50 $161.90 

8 $2,238.20 $1,442.50 $795.70  3.65  1.00  0.04PENNY

 3.65
PENNY Totals: $1,442.50 $2,238.20 $795.70 

8 $711.85 $154.50 $557.35  1.16  1.00  0.01PENY

 1.16
PENY Totals: $154.50 $711.85 $557.35 

1 $3,395.60 $2,563.50 $832.10  5.54  0.75  0.04Regular

2 $6,012.75 $4,356.95 $1,655.80  9.82  0.78  0.08Regular

3 $2,676.83 $3,221.30 ($544.47)  4.37  0.76  0.03Regular

4 $2,181.09 $1,514.50 $666.59  3.56  0.78  0.03Regular

5 $737.95 $769.55 ($31.60)  1.20  0.76  0.01Regular

6 $1,013.10 $442.95 $570.15  1.65  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $244.00 $71.90 $172.10  0.40  0.73  0.00Regular

8 $258.61 $116.86 $141.75  0.42  0.70  0.00Regular

9 $180.90 $216.60 ($35.70)  0.30  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $28.85 $10.40 $18.45  0.05  0.71  0.00Regular

12 $2.80 $2.00 $0.80  0.00  0.69  0.00Regular

13 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.01  0.71  0.00Regular
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales
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Return
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Ave

 27.32
Regular Totals: $13,286.51 $16,737.48 $3,450.97 

1 $14,843.04 $11,909.84 $2,933.20  24.23  0.50  0.12SPOTLITE

2 $9,090.10 $9,364.88 ($274.78)  14.84  0.53  0.08SPOTLITE

3 $1,213.06 $730.64 $482.42  1.98  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $2,263.50 $1,477.10 $786.40  3.70  0.56  0.02SPOTLITE

 44.75
SPOTLITE Totals: $23,482.46 $27,409.70 $3,927.24 

2 $482.00 $413.34 $68.66  0.79  0.70  0.01SUPERSP

3 $6,364.04 $6,603.00 ($238.96)  10.39  0.79  0.08SUPERSP

4 $4,177.00 $3,531.50 $645.50  6.82  0.64  0.04SUPERSP

5 $127.00 $34.50 $92.50  0.21  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $11.25 $0.00 $11.25  0.02  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

 18.22
SUPERSP Totals: $10,582.34 $11,161.29 $578.95 

40 $180.00 $320.00 ($140.00)  0.29 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.29
TOP S Totals: $320.00 $180.00 ($140.00)

 0.66 100.00Grand Totals $61,255.27 $50,518.79 $10,736.48 
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